2022-1-RO01-KA220-HED-000086424

AVIEDNTC

Creative Digital Teaching And Learning For Green Air
Transport And Logistics




| Chrome

[ Firefox

e Edge x
e Safari 7

[/ Opera
[ Other

Browser

Chrome

Firefox

Edge

Safari

Opera

Other

Total

Browser Statistics in the last 30 days

Visitors

57

29

28

128

Percentage

44.53%

22.66%

4.69%

3.91%

2.34%

21.88%
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Visits Visitors
Chart Total: 579 128

All Time Total: 579
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[ Windows

Android

[0S X
[ Linux
[ ios

Ubuntu
Windows Mobile

Platform

Windows

Android

0S X

Linux

i0S

Ubuntu

Windows Mobile

Total

Platforms Statistics in the last 30 days

Visitors Percentage
60 57.69%

20 19.23%

14 13.46%

5 4.81%

3 2.88%

1 0.96%

0.96%

104
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